Year
2017
2019
2021
2023
2025

Year
2017
2019
2021
2023
2025

Name

Kevin Dimuzio
Erie Chisolm
Robert L Walker
Brian Givens
William Smith IIT

Name

Woody Ross
Nick Nicholson
Robert D French
Erie Chisolm
Isaac Jones

Avg
238.12
221.5
223.13
240.62
252.62

Avg

215.62
215.38
217.00
229.62
237.75

Year
2018
2020
2022
2024

Year
2018
2020
2022
2024

Name

Wyatt Crandall
Jimmy Jean
Dan Bueno
Todd Conger

Name

Bill Haberin
Nick Nicholson
Dan Bueno
Dan Bueno

Avg

215.75
224.13
228.87
241.50

Avg

185.75
211.63
228.87
230.25



